
AACS  2019/20  BUS  SCHEDULE for

12:00PM  EARLY  STUDENT  DISMISSAL 

BOTH LOWER SCHOOL CAMPUSES:   12:00PM  DISMISSAL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL CAMPUS:                     12:00PM  DISMISSAL 
UPPER SCHOOL CAMPUS:                       12:00PM  DISMISSAL 

SCHEDULE FOR:  Bowie Regular Route/ *Shuttle Service (times bolded)
Includes Shuttle Service from Annapolis Lower & Middle School Campuses to 

Severn Lower  & Upper School Campuses 

12:10pm  Depart Annapolis Lower School 

12:20pm  Stop at Middle School 

12:45pm  Stop at Severn Lower School 

12:55pm  Stop at Upper School 

  1:05pm  Drop off at Waugh Chapel (Grotto Pizza) 

  1:15pm  Drop off at Post Office 

  1:20pm  Drop off at Belcroft Bible Church 

  1:30pm  Drop off at Bowie Lowe’s 

  1:40pm  Drop off at Excalibur Rd. and Embassy Ln. 

  1:45pm  Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214 

SCHEDULE FOR:  “Bowie Direct” (ANNAPOLIS LOWER AND MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY)

12:10pm    Depart Annapolis Lower School 

12:20pm    Stop at Middle School 

12:30pm    Drop off at Belcroft Bible Church 

12:50pm    Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214 

SCHEDULE FOR:   Kent Island/*Shuttle Service (times bolded)

 12:00pm   Depart Severn Lower School 

 12:10pm   Arrive Upper School 

 12:20pm   Depart Upper School 

 12:45pm   Arrive Middle School 

 12:50pm   Depart Middle School 

 12:55pm   Arrive Annapolis Lower School 

Arrive Safe Harbor Church (K.I.) Rte 81:15pm


	AACS  2017/2018  BUS  SCHEDULE
	for
	12:00PM  EARLY  STUDENT  DISMISSAL
	SCHEDULE FOR:  Bowie / Crofton / Odenton
	Includes Shuttle Service from Annapolis Lower & Middle School Campuses to Severn Lower  & Upper School Campuses
	1:45pm  Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214
	12:10pm    Depart Annapolis Lower School
	12:50pm    Drop off at South Bowie Library Rte 214
	SCHEDULE FOR:   “Shuttle Service Between all 4 Campuses”



